
































































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 30460606 30478246 17640

2日 0:00 30478246 30495708 17462

3日 0:00 30495708 30513044 17336

4日 0:00 30513044 30530188 17144

5日 0:00 30530188 30547847 17659

6日 0:00 30547847 30565544 17697

7日 0:00 30565544 30583223 17679

8日 0:00 30583223 30600946 17723

9日 0:00 30600946 30618161 17215

10日 0:00 30618161 30635281 17120

11日 0:00 30635281 30652364 17083

12日 0:00 30652364 30670084 17720

13日 0:00 30670084 30687356 17272

14日 0:00 30687356 30704921 17565

15日 0:00 30704921 30725847 20926

16日 0:00 30725847 30748627 22780

17日 0:00 30748627 30771136 22509

18日 0:00 30771136 30793435 22299

19日 0:00 30793435 30815588 22153

20日 0:00 30815588 30837980 22392

21日 0:00 30837980 30860498 22518

22日 0:00 30860498 30882964 22466

23日 0:00 30882964 30906148 23184

24日 0:00 30906148 30928575 22427

25日 0:00 30928575 30951055 22480

26日 0:00 30951055 30973447 22392

27日 0:00 30973447 30995867 22420

28日 0:00 30995867 31018907 23040

29日 0:00 31018907 31041548 22641

30日 0:00 31041548 31064250 22702

合计 603644

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2022年9月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                      制表:曹兆芬


